From (Person	Belliana	ADDITION	18011085 R <u>1ENT</u> (Office) FWD			6/18035
at Workshop	VS/TP RES / OD RES / I	7 882 D	Bill to:	Insured:	FBF 8	849R
0101	PNMC2018-00	d 1 # 01.	2011382	1	82 6080 0000 7444	
(Client's Recon		wp?		20/06/2018	Endorannant	308
	Action/Instruction (, ontere		
Date/Time	FBE8849R-X SKG882D-X					

Rosin	REF: FWD	83000
amente Com	ASS10	NMENT
From: [20 06 2018	Veh No. SKG 8820 Yr Regn: 2012 / MM7 Type: M.Cán / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost: OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EV To Inspect Vehicle No: SK at Workshop m/s RS Au- of Blk 3006, Ubi Rd Insured: Policy No. Claims No. Sum Insured: (Client's Record) Make of Veh:	A/INV/MV G 8820 DMOTIVE 1 # 01-394/384	Make: NISSAN ELGRAND 2-5 c.c 2488 Colour BUNK A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA Sp.Reading ISS868 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA Eng/No: C/No: Tb BART WES 2ED 84 1322 Gen. Cond: Good / Fair Poor / Burnt Steering: Ingred / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi: Nil / S/Rea / STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced in repair at the time of inspendent of the condition of th	ction.	Tyre Size: F: 235/50R18 R: BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Front R/Bal. mm R/Bal. mm
IDAC Accident report.	onsistent?: Yes or No onsistent?: Yes or No Res.: Yes or No 3 Val.: Yes or No Vehicle: IN / OUT	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6 mm D.O.A. 1406 18 D.O.I. 20/06/18 Survey held at RS AUTOMOTIVE Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or 6/3 fm
Date: Person Cont		The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	EIVED 2 5 JUL 2018	
	reli. Report inal Report Add Fe	Interview (\$) Photos 50
Report Format : Lump Sum / I.P.I: (\$	70	Tech. Invs (\$) Others 10 Weekend (\$) TOTAL 260

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

belliana@fwd.com

Sent:

Monday, 18 June 2018 3:53 PM

To:

admin-a@lkkauto.com; admin-d@lkkauto.com; sur@lkkauto.com

Cc:

motorclaims.sg@fwd.com; kurulegal@yahoo.com.sg

Subject:

NEW CASE- TP PRS: FW: Our Ref: L.18.0924.AT//Your Ref: FBE 8849R//PRS; FWD

Policy Number PNMC2018-00001105 (Claim Ref: TBA)

Hi LKK Team

Please liaise with TP to arrange PRS.

Thanks.

Belliana Lim

Claims Manager, Operations



FWD Singapore Pte Ltd

6 Temasek Boulevard, #18-01 Suntec Tower 4. Singapore 038986 T +65 6727 5721 E belliana@fwd.com



From: Kuru & Co [mailto:kurulegal@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 18 June, 2018 3:46 PM

To: Belliana - SGUser

Cc: Motor Claims SG - SG Common

Subject: Re: FW: Our Ref: L.18.0924.AT//Your Ref: FBE 8849R//PRS; FWD Policy Number PNMC2018-00001105

(Claim Ref: TBA)

Dear Sirs

Our client is agreeable to the following surveyor as the SJE: LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD

Please arrange for your surveyor to survey our client's vehicle at the following address:

RS AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Blk 3006 Ubi Rd 1 #01-394/384 Singapore 408700 Contact: Richard/ 9182 6089-Kindly contact Richard to make the arrangement

Please instruct your surveyor to conduct the pre-repair survey **immediately** and complete the pre-repair survey within 2 working days of his appointment.

Kindly let us have the pre-repair and/or post repair survey report upon completion of the survey.

As solicitors on record, our client shall look to you for payment of our legal costs plus disbursements should you reach a direct settlement with our client's repairer.

Regards
Anne
Kuru & Co
150 South Bridge Road
#04-06 Fook Hai Building
Singapore 058727
Tel: 6532 2009

Fax: 6532 2007

On Monday, 18 June 2018, 3:32:12 PM SGT, belliana@fwd.com
belliana@fwd.com> wrote:

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Hi Anne

We refer to your email dated 18 June 2018 of the PRI Notice of your client's vehicle SKG882D.

Please find our panel surveyors as follows: -

- 1. LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD
- 2. INFINITI APPRAISAL SERVICE
- 3. AJAX INSPECTION SERVICES PTE LTD
- 4. Appraisals Associates Pte Ltd
- VICOM Ltd

If you are not agreeable to any of the above, we reserve our rights to request for pre-repair inspection of your client's vehicle.

We look forward to receiving your reply.

Thank you.

*Please note that we do not accept fax. Hence, please send in any correspondences related to Motor Claims via e-mail to motorclaims.sg@fwd.com. Thank you.

Regards

Belliana Lim

Claims Manager, Operations



FWD Singapore Pte Ltd

6 Temasek Boulevard, #18-01

Suntec Tower 4. Singapore 038986

T +65 6727 5721

E belliana@fwd.com



From: Kuru & Co [mailto:kurulegal@yahoo.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 18 June, 2018 10:17 AM

To: Motor Claims SG - SG Common; SG Corporate Contact Subject: Our Ref: L.18.0924.AT//Your Ref: FBE 8849R//PRS

Dear Sirs

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKG 882D & FBE 8849R ON 14.06.2018

ALONG JALAN DAUD

NOTIFICATION OF ACCIDENT AND PRE-REPAIR SURVEY

We act for Kok Hon Por, whose vehicle registration number SKG 882D was damaged in the above accident.

A copy of the Accident report filed is enclosed.

As as result of the accident, our client's vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged vehicle, please let us know within **2 working days** of your receipt of this notice whether you would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the vehicle.

If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the vehicle without further reference to you.

Regards

Anne

Kuru & Co 150 South Bridge Road #04-06 Fook Hai Building Singapore 058727 Tel: 6532 2009 Fax: 6532 2007

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT been scanned for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any attachments.

ATTENTION:

The email and any attachments transmitted with it are private and confidential and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity to whom they are addressed. If you have received this email in error, please notify the sender immediately and delete this email and any attachments from your system. You should not use, disclose, copy or store this email and any attachments.

Messages and attachments are scanned for all viruses known. However, you are advised that you open any attachments at your own risk. If this message contains password-protected attachments, the files have NOT

been scanned for virus attachments.	for viruses by our mail domain. Please always scan for viruses before opening any				



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	10 M 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	Affiliated to Federation Internat	ionale Des Experts En Autor	nobile	
FW	D SINGAPORE P	TE LTD	Ref : CS/FWD18011	1085/R1qd3	
	EMASEK BOULE\ I-01 SUNTEC TOV	/ARD VER 4SINGAPORE 038986	Date: 19-06-2018 Code: FWD		
1.	The state of the	Policy Particulars	s :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM	
	Insured Veh.	FBE 8849R	Veh. Inspected	SKG 882D	
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00	
	Assign From	BELLIANA LIM	Assign Date	19/06/2018	
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition		
	Make & Model		c.c	0	
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.		
	Chassis No.		Colour		
	Odometer	-	Steering		
	Brakes		Modification		
	General				
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres		
		Size	Make	Balance	
	R/H Front Tyre			mm	
	L/H Front Tyre			mm	
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm	
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm	
4.		Descripti	on of Damages		
5.	d Christian and the	Genera	I Information		
	Accident Date	14/06/2018	Inspection Date	20/06/2018	
	Survey held at	RS AUTOMOTIVE WORKSHOP		20/00/2010	
		BLK 3006 UBI ROAD 1 #01-394 SINGAPORE 408700			
āa.		The second secon	emarks	表示在18.00mm的模型	
	THE REPAIRER W	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WI STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ES EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE) AT THE TIME OF INSPECTIMATE	IS. CTION.	

RS AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Workshop: Blk 3006 Ubi Road 1 #01-394 Singapore 408700

Mailing: 109 Pasir Ris Grove,#09-23 The Palette Singapore 518199

Tel No.: 67483032 Fax No.: 67499469 E-Mail: rsautomotive@yahoo.com.sg Website: www.rsautomotive.com.sg

Tax Reg. No.: 201230654Z Buss. Reg. No.: 201230654Z

BODDY KOK

Contact: 93860803

1PC

4.

Works Order: WO002346

Date Printed: 20/06/2018 Vehicle Num.: SKG 882 D

Make/Model: NISSAN ELGRAND

Mileage(Km): P.O/R.O No. : Ref./Remark:

S/N	Quantity	Particular		Unit Price	Amount S\$
1.	1PC 1PC	FRONT BUMPER BUMPER BRACKET (FRONT RH)	1226	980.00 % 48.00 %	
3.	1PC	WHEEL HOUSING GARNISH RHF	25(1)(1)	198.00 cm	

LABOUR CHARGE TO PANEL BEATING AND REPLACE ABOVE ITEMS

JOB

WASHER TANK

TO RESPRAY PAINT FRONT BUMPER AND RH FENDER JOB

the 90010068

3 days pm

45
20/06/18 @1400hm

3days

Rosay after paint

200.00 7 1

200.00

480.00 400

250

SingDollars: Two Thousand Three Hundred Thirty-Nine & Cents Two Only

E. & O.E.

Total S\$

2,186.00

GST @ 7% S\$:

153.02

Amount Due S\$:

2,339.02

========

Terms: Cash

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp

for R\$ AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you he aforesaid.	e made available upon application by interested parties. ereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	16/06/2018 11:26
Date Of Accident	14/06/2018 20:00
Exact Location Of Accident	JALAN DAUD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKG882D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	KOK HON POR
NRIC No	S1768300D
Email Address	OASISINGAPORE@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-93860803

OTHERS-93860803

Alternative Phone No Vehicle Particulars

NISSAN Manufacturer **ELGRAND** Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

2100301684

Cover Note Number

Driver

KOK HON POR Name of Driver

S1768300D NRIC No 11/05/1966 Date Of Birth **INDOOR** Occupation 24/11/1988 Date Of Driving Pass

29 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS **Driving Experience**

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-93860803 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-93860803 Contact Number

OASISINGAPORE@GMAIL.COM **FMail Address**

Address

84 JALAN DAUD #04-03

Postcode

415953

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

5

Passenger 1

NAME:

: PAX 1

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

: PAX 2

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 3

NAME: GENDER: : PAX 3

Passenger 4

NAME:

: MALE

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT RECORDED BY LILY - PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD 67415336

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBE8849R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report carrectly the details of the academ to speed up the claims process
- 2. This Figure count be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- Internation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful mesopresentation or writing using of material facts may allow insurance companies to regudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy belong no the part of the assurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 5. The result will be for sometiment by the environment of the GIA Records Management centre acts of steel by the sector of treatment of some attended by the sector of the report will fee a fee on made excusionly upon application by our except action.
- By the longment of this report to the insurers, you neverly consent to the archiving of this report as the person and to on, in it the typoin being made available aforesard.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Funderstand, arknowledge, write and consent that

- (a) My maker, my workshop and the General interaction of singapore ("GIA") may/are parameted to collect the effective analytic process may be some data from the set of this identify and any other general additional process of a factorization of each of this identify and discuss and constitution as the second information if and discuss and constitution of process information to all materials) who have the new vertical procedure action accident fail instructed value and constitution as a factorization of the second field the conclused information to a finances. The foreign factorization is the second field the conclused information and process as the process of the second fail in the process of the second field field the second field fie
 - III sancesting, handlesg and/or dening with en, claims no lading the settlement of the cooms and any processal, investigations relating to the claim.
 - (b) overtigating the accident and/or my claim.
 - but safelying but and/or dealing with inglastications or responding to any enquiries by me.
 - And distinct on my cause tential per markag of core pender on statements, invoices not into a process or any After could mix we disclosure of certain personal data about one to bring about delivery of the same as well as no tipe external cover of a conjugate of packages), and/or
 - (v) sometypes with at placeble are in automatering, processing, handing and/or develop with my claims (cc including the Purposes).
- (b) all insurer; a) which are insured vehicles; income in this accurs stand the Insurers' lawwint aw family mexicle permittee to collect, use, discuss and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above purposes, and
- It is my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the losurers and/or GIA to their third party tervice providers or agents, including their awayers/law firms, which may be seed ourside or Singapore, for one or more of the above numbers.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be cohected and used to comple claims ristory for the surpose of trausive ection in voltage, on and management in present and all future claims.
- (a) The information to collected under (a) above may be sharen (a) splened
 - 10. An artists and or any other that parties that asset in evaluating investigating, controlling or managing feats, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as regulators, to adjust of the numbers of steel, or
 - fill) for complying with requirements under any regular pits. Is us or speet order.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Timer

Univer's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Mattie

Sketch Plan #2

TCH PLAN			11-1-1-1-61
			Vehicle No
			A-1k6 88
			B-FBE
			8800
		1383	
			Lagrand
			Legend
			A 6
			A 6
			Vehicle Biss
SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT		
Table 1st 1st 1	and the land	Un deside	Media Ma
I when I gly	A Arrelovista i	States Au	12.2.11
2 1	re la la cale la	THE STREET	Like Plane
The second state of the second	Louis Country of a State	Salara Lanks	
There are	- N		and the same
	- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	And the second	
		- 40	
1.3912	NAME OF STREET	10 day 201 2 de-	11-6 2-0
1 /4 8 1 1 1	was sold his there a	and world plan	Management of the second
	Karatasan Santasan	Annual Control of the	
		19 The Investor	rer all I
Trans AA			
The second secon			
		Production of the Art State of the State of	
	- Comment of the Comm		
	29		
	The second secon		
We declare the toregoing part	iculars are true in every respect.	ne claim against own policy o	nust be made within ti
We declare the toregoing part	and the section of th	ne claim) against own policy (licy for more details.	sust be made within to
the case have define more time. I write the	iculars are true in every respect.	ity for more petals.	sust be made within the

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
	22 Jun 2018 Edit Reg		18 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$1,200.00 Edit Estima	1	.,200.00 ew Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	
,	1ain	R	eference	Clair	n Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SUI	BFOLDER DE	T-00-00000000				[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	Mohamed	Esa Bin Sidek,	ID: S1467934J						
Main Claimant:	KOK HON	I POR, ID: S176	8300D						
Vehicle Reg. No.:	SKG882	.D		Da	te of Loss:		8 20:00 - :59 s and 24 Days From L	TA Reg Date (Man Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 120	1800007444		1000	icy/Cover te No.:	PNMC2018	-00001105 (Third Par	ty Only)	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):	FBE88491	R			icy No. aimant):				
				Ex	cess:				
Repairer:	RS Auton	otive Workshop	(HQ) 3066 Ubi Ro	ad 1, #01-394/	384, 40870	00 Ubi - Tel:	67483032		
Handling Insurer:	FWD Sing	apore Pte. Ltd. ((HQ) - Tel: 6727 5	700 [Handled	by Josey	Loh]			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561 [Ha	andled by N	10HD RASU	L] [Final Rpt de	ue 29/06/20	18]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View Al	Compos	e Case Mai
There are no	mail for this	case.							
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	SKS [□]				View All S	Search Tasks Creat	e New Task	Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	ct Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created On	Done

Claim Documents

*SKG882D (1201800007444) [FBE8849R] TP **KOK HON POR** Jun 14 2018 8:00PM [Mohamed Esa Bin Sidek] **RS Automotive Workshop**

Pho	tos/Images		3 per page	V
		LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbnail Pr	
No	25/07/18 08:54	Odometer Reading		V
2	25/07/18 08:54	Chassis Number		▼
3	25/07/18 08:54	General View		<u>_</u>
4	25/07/18 08:54	General View		V
5	25/07/18 08:54	General View	1 Load JPG	V
6	25/07/18 08:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
7	25/07/18 08:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
8	25/07/18 08:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
9	25/07/18 08:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
10	25/07/18 08:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
11	25/07/18 08:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
12	25/07/18 08:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
13	25/07/18 08:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
14	25/07/18 08:54	General View	1 Load JPG	✓
15	25/07/18 08:54	General View		✓
16	25/07/18 08:54	General View	Lancourage in the second of th	✓
17	25/07/18 08:54	General View		✓
18	25/07/18 08:54	General View	Load JPG	Y

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/FWD18011085/R1QD3E2

Date:

25/07/2018

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer: FWD Singapore Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

PNMC2018-00001105

Claimant Vehicle SKG882D

No:

14/06/2018

Insured Vehicle No:

Nature of Claim:

FBE8849R

TP

Claim No: 1201800007444

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKG882D

Make & Model:

NISSAN ELGRAND, 2.5 (A)

Engine No:

QR25944619Q

159868 km

Reg. Date:

21/05/2012 (Man. Year: 2012)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JN1TBAE52Z0800018

Colour:

Black

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

2488 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

Rear Tyre Size:

235/50 R18

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

235/50 R18 Michelin 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	1,426.00	858.20	567.80	39.82
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	760.00	650.00	110.00	14.47
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	2,186.00	1,508.20	677.80	31.01
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,200.00		
(S\$)	2,186.00	1,200.00	986.00	45.11
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	153.02	84.00	69.02	45.11
Nett Amount (S\$)	2,339.02	1,284.00	1,055.02	45.11

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

18/06/2018

Date Inspected:

20/06/2018

Inspected At:

RS Automotive Workshop (HQ)

3066 Ubi Road 1, #01-394/384 Singapore 408700

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce	
Part Source	:	(Last Synchronised: 25 Jul 2018)
Parts:	N/A	NISSAN ELGRAND 2.5 (A) (Model not available in database)
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, r	no print-code for SKG882D)
Validity:		s are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page ne END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page
Further Info	: Items/values no	ot in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BUMPER	Deformed	980.00 F	*980.00 FL
2	1		*BUMPER BRACKET (FRONT RH)	Necessary	48.00 F	*48.00 FL
3	1		*WHEEL HOUSING GARNISH RHF	Cut	198.00 F	*198.00 FL
4	1		*WASHER TANK	Serviceable	200.00 F	*-FL
F=Fra	=Franchise part. L=ListItemDisc. Sub Total (S\$) - List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/30.00% (S\$)				1,426.00 0.00	1,226.00 367.80
				Total Parts (S\$)_	1,426.00	858.20
			Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	LABOUR CHARGE TO PANEL BEATING AND REPLACE ABOVE ITEMS JOB	New	280.00	250.00
2	TO RESPRAY PAINT FRONT BUMPER AND RH FENDER JOB	New	480.00	400.00
	Gross Labou	760.00	650.00	
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >